Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Freud Decorative Edge Bits
Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping

Application: Decorative edging for cabinets, molding, and furniture
-Add distinctive design to cabinets, furniture, plaques, and millwork with these decorative edging bits.

-Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods.
-Use on hand-held and table-mounted routers.

99-003
Cut
. Height, Minor Overall R1l/Large R2/Small Bearing .
ALl e Gy Length, or Height Length Radius Radius Size AETIDETE T [T
Width
. . : . . Roman Ogee Bit - .
38-100 13/16in 1/2in -- 2 3/16in 5/32 in -- 1/4 in Quadra-Cut 1/2 in Freud Tools $39.36
38-102 13/8in  23/32in  -- 23/8in 1/4 in - 1/4in RomanOgeeBit- 34, Freud Tools  $40.56
Quadra-Cut '
38-104 15/16in  1/2in - 23/8in  5/32in . 12in RomanOgeeBit- .0, Freud Tools  $45.52
Quadra-Cut '
38-106 15/8in  23/32in - 29/16in  1/4in - 12in RomanOgeeBit- ;g Freud Tools  $47.55

Quadra-Cut
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38-152

38-154

99-006

38-172

38-202
38-204

38-222

38-224

38-402

99-005

38-452

99-003

38-302
38-304

38-312

38-314

11/4in 1/2 in
11/2in 5/8 in
15/8in 21/32 in

13/8in 1/2in

11/4in 1/2in
11/2in 5/8in

13/8in 1/2in

15/8in 3/4 in

11/4in 19/32in
15/8in 9/16 in
11/4in 19/32in
15/8in 9/16 in
15/32in  5/8in

19/16in  23/32in

113/32in 5/8in

111/16in 23/32in

15/64 in

7/32 in

7/32 in
7/32 in

7/32 in

7/32 in

21/8in

2 3/16in

21/2in

21/4in

21/8in
2 3/16in

21/4in

21/2in

2 3/16 in

27/16in

2 3/16in

2 5/16in

2 3/16in
2 5/16in

2 9/16 in

2 3/4in

3/16 in

1/4 in

21/64 in

5/32 in

3/16 in
1/4 in

5/32 in

1/4 in

1/8 in

3/16 in

1/8 in

11/64 in

1/8 in
1/4 in

1/8 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in
1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/4 in
1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

Ogee Bit - Quadra-
Cut

Ogee Bit - Quadra-
Cut

Ogee Bit - Quadra-
Cut

Ogee Bit - Quadra-
Cut

Ogee Fillet Bit
Ogee Fillet Bit

Ogee Fillet Bit -
Quadra-Cut

Ogee Fillet Bit -
Quadra-Cut

Classical Roman
Ogee Bit

Classical Roman
Ogee Bit - Quadra-
Cut

Double Fillet Ogee
Bit

Double Fillet Ogee
Bit - Quadra-Cut

Cove & Bead Bit
Cove & Bead Bit

Cove & Bead Bit -
Quadra-Cut

Cove & Bead Bit -
Quadra-Cut

1/2 in

1/2 in

5/8in

3/4 in

3/8 in
3/8 in

5/8 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

3/4 in

3/8 in

5/8 in

3/8in
3/8in

5/8in

1/2 in

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

$39.98

$43.29

$68.10

$45.19

$40.85
$44.08

$46.76

$55.27

$39.98

$47.17

$40.85

$43.66

$38.84
$46.29

$41.94

$50.04



99-009

38-352

38-362

38-502

38-504

38-522

38-524

38-602

38-612

38-613

38-614

38-622

38-632

15/8in

15/8in

13/8in

11/4in

11/2in

11/4in

11/2in

11/8in

13/8in

13/8in

15/8in

11/8in

13/8in

9/16 in

5/8 in

5/8 in

7/16 in

11/16 in

7/16 in

11/16 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

3/4in

11/16 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

7/32 in

5/64 in

5/64 in

5/64 in

5/64 in

5/64 in

5/64 in

2 3/8in

2 5/16in

21/2in

21/16in

21/2in

21/16in

25/16in

2 5/16in

29/16in

21/4in

23/4in

25/16in

2 9/16 in

13/64 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

3/16 in

1/4 in

3/16 in

1/4 in

5/32 in

5/32 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

5/32 in

5/32 in

5/32 in

5/32 in

3/16 in

3/16 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

Cove & Bead Bit -
Quadra-Cut

Classical Cove &
Bead Bit - Quadra-
Cut

Classical Cove &
Bead Bit - Quadra-
Cut

Classical Bold Cove &

Round Bit

Classical Bold Cove &

Round Bit

Classical Bold Cove &

Bead Bit

Classical Bold Cove &

Bead Bit

Classical Cove &
Round Bit

Classical Cove &

Round Bit - Quadra-

Cut

Classical Cove &
Round Bit

Classical Cove &

Round Bit - Quadra-

Cut

Classical Cove &
Round Bit

Classical Cove &

Round Bit - Quadra-

Cut

5/8in

5/8 in

5/8 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

3/8in

3/8 in

1/2 in

3/4 in

1/2 in

3/4 in

3/8 in

5/8in

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

Freud Tools

$64.06

$45.38

$47.86

$44.08

$41.07

$45.01

$48.49

$48.91

$54.87

$42.30

$54.87

$37.54

$38.95



