## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Freud Decorative Edge Bits**

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping

Application: Decorative edging for cabinets, molding, and furniture

-Add distinctive design to cabinets, furniture, plaques, and millwork with these decorative edging bits. -Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods. -Use on hand-held and table-mounted routers.

99-003

Item #	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Minor Height	Overall Length	R1/Large Radius	R2/Small Radius	Shank	Туре	Bearing Size	Manufacturer	Price
38-100	1 3/16 in	1/2 in		2 3/16 in	5/32 in		1/4 in	Roman Ogee Bit - Quadra-Cut	1/2 in	Freud Tools	\$39.36
38-102	1 3/8 in	23/32 in		2 3/8 in	1/4 in		1/4 in	Roman Ogee Bit - Quadra-Cut	3/8 in	Freud Tools	\$40.56
38-104	1 5/16 in	1/2 in		2 3/8 in	5/32 in		1/2 in	Roman Ogee Bit - Quadra-Cut	5/8 in	Freud Tools	\$45.52
38-106	1 5/8 in	23/32 in		2 9/16 in	1/4 in		1/2 in	Roman Ogee Bit - Quadra-Cut	5/8 in	Freud Tools	\$47.55

38-152	1 1/4 in	1/2 in		2 1/8 in	3/16 in	 1/4 in	Ogee Bit - Quadra- Cut	1/2 in	Freud Tools	\$39.98
38-154	1 1/2 in	5/8 in		2 3/16 in	1/4 in	 1/4 in	Ogee Bit - Quadra- Cut	1/2 in	Freud Tools	\$43.29
99-006	1 5/8 in	21/32 in		2 1/2 in	21/64 in	 1/2 in	Ogee Bit - Quadra- Cut	5/8 in	Freud Tools	\$68.10
38-172	1 3/8 in	1/2 in		2 1/4 in	5/32 in	 1/2 in	Ogee Bit - Quadra- Cut	3/4 in	Freud Tools	\$45.19
38-202	1 1/4 in	1/2 in		2 1/8 in	3/16 in	 1/4 in	Ogee Fillet Bit	3/8 in	Freud Tools	\$40.85
38-204	1 1/2 in	5/8 in		2 3/16 in	1/4 in	 1/4 in	Ogee Fillet Bit	3/8 in	Freud Tools	\$44.08
38-222	1 3/8 in	1/2 in		2 1/4 in	5/32 in	 1/2 in	Ogee Fillet Bit - Quadra-Cut	5/8 in	Freud Tools	\$46.76
38-224	1 5/8 in	3/4 in		2 1/2 in	1/4 in	 1/2 in	Ogee Fillet Bit - Quadra-Cut	1/2 in	Freud Tools	\$55.27
38-402	1 1/4 in	19/32 in	15/64 in	2 3/16 in	1/8 in	 1/4 in	Classical Roman Ogee Bit	1/2 in	Freud Tools	\$39.98
99-005	1 5/8 in	9/16 in	7/32 in	2 7/16 in	3/16 in	 1/2 in	Classical Roman Ogee Bit - Quadra- Cut	3/4 in	Freud Tools	\$47.17
38-452	1 1/4 in	19/32 in		2 3/16 in	1/8 in	 1/4 in	Double Fillet Ogee Bit	3/8 in	Freud Tools	\$40.85
99-003	1 5/8 in	9/16 in		2 5/16 in	11/64 in	 1/2 in	Double Fillet Ogee Bit - Quadra-Cut	5/8 in	Freud Tools	\$43.66
38-302	1 5/32 in	5/8 in	7/32 in	2 3/16 in	1/8 in	 1/4 in	Cove & Bead Bit	3/8 in	Freud Tools	\$38.84
38-304	1 9/16 in	23/32 in	7/32 in	2 5/16 in	1/4 in	 1/4 in	Cove & Bead Bit	3/8 in	Freud Tools	\$46.29
38-312	1 13/32 in	5/8 in	7/32 in	2 9/16 in	1/8 in	 1/2 in	Cove & Bead Bit - Quadra-Cut	5/8 in	Freud Tools	\$41.94
38-314	1 11/16 in	23/32 in	7/32 in	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	 1/2 in	Cove & Bead Bit - Quadra-Cut	1/2 in	Freud Tools	\$50.04

99-009	1 5/8 in	9/16 in	7/32 in	2 3/8 in	13/64 in		1/2 in	Cove & Bead Bit - Quadra-Cut	5/8 in	Freud Tools	\$64.06
38-352	1 5/8 in	5/8 in		2 5/16 in	1/4 in	5/32 in	1/4 in	Classical Cove & Bead Bit - Quadra- Cut	5/8 in	Freud Tools	\$45.38
38-362	1 3/8 in	5/8 in		2 1/2 in	1/4 in	5/32 in	1/2 in	Classical Cove & Bead Bit - Quadra- Cut	5/8 in	Freud Tools	\$47.86
38-502	1 1/4 in	7/16 in		2 1/16 in	3/16 in		1/4 in	Classical Bold Cove & Round Bit	1/2 in	Freud Tools	\$44.08
38-504	1 1/2 in	11/16 in		2 1/2 in	1/4 in		1/4 in	Classical Bold Cove & Round Bit	1/2 in	Freud Tools	\$41.07
38-522	1 1/4 in	7/16 in		2 1/16 in	3/16 in		1/4 in	Classical Bold Cove & Bead Bit	3/8 in	Freud Tools	\$45.01
38-524	1 1/2 in	11/16 in		2 5/16 in	1/4 in		1/4 in	Classical Bold Cove & Bead Bit	3/8 in	Freud Tools	\$48.49
38-602	1 1/8 in	1/2 in	5/64 in	2 5/16 in	5/32 in		1/4 in	Classical Cove & Round Bit	1/2 in	Freud Tools	\$48.91
38-612	1 3/8 in	1/2 in	5/64 in	2 9/16 in	5/32 in		1/2 in	Classical Cove & Round Bit - Quadra- Cut	3/4 in	Freud Tools	\$54.87
38-613	1 3/8 in	3/4 in	5/64 in	2 1/4 in	1/4 in	3/16 in	1/4 in	Classical Cove & Round Bit	1/2 in	Freud Tools	\$42.30
38-614	1 5/8 in	11/16 in	5/64 in	2 3/4 in	1/4 in	3/16 in	1/2 in	Classical Cove & Round Bit - Quadra- Cut	3/4 in	Freud Tools	\$54.87
38-622	1 1/8 in	1/2 in	5/64 in	2 5/16 in	5/32 in		1/4 in	Classical Cove & Round Bit	3/8 in	Freud Tools	\$37.54
38-632	1 3/8 in	1/2 in	5/64 in	2 9/16 in	5/32 in		1/2 in	Classical Cove & Round Bit - Quadra- Cut	5/8 in	Freud Tools	\$38.95